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NORTH CAROLINA 

 
DEWITTS OUTDOOR SPORTS, LLC 
ELLERBE, NC 
6/3/2017 
DEWITT/FORK 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 
DEWITT/FORK 
55 Attended 
CH WESLEY ELLIOTT 190 
M1 CHRIS FERRES 187 
M2 RICHARD CHEEK 187 
M3 SCOTT J BRANYON 182 
AA1 JOHN MARTIN GIBSON 163 
AA2 ROBERT L STIPP 163 
AA3 TOM KIDD 72 
A1 GARY STRAWN 178 
A2 MARSHALL J KEZIAH 171 
A3 BEN REYNOLDS - JR 164 
B1 LEE PICKLER 168 
B2 STEPHEN K HUFHAM 166 
B3 RAYMOND A IVEY 153 
C1 SANDRA MAYO 143 
C2 STEVE MAYO 140 
C3 DAVIS MOORE 138 
D1 STEVE L BURLEYSON 135 
D2 JAMES W COGDELL 134 
D3 NICHOLAS S FRANCIOSE 119 
E1 SAM TISDALE 132 
E2 GENE MATTHEWS 127 
E3 DANNY JACKSON 127 
SJCH DAVIS MOORE 138 
SJRU SAM TISDALE 132 
SJ3 LUKE N MAYO 118 
JRCH NATE G HENSON 140 
VTCH MAHMOUD SADIGHI 174 
VTRU LEE PICKLER 168 
VT3 BEN REYNOLDS - JR 164 
SVCH KEN KLUTTZ 161 
SVRU RUSS MCKITTRICK 157 
SV3 RAYMOND A IVEY 153 
LYCH SANDRA MAYO 143 
LYRU ASHLEY MARSH 115 
LY3 ANDI GRAE WINGATE 112 
SSCH THOMAS J MATTHEWS 156 
SSRU JAMES W COGDELL 134 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: DEWITT/FORK 
1 Attended 
E1 SAM TISDALE 68 
SJCH SAM TISDALE 68 
 
DEEP RIVER S/C & SHOOTING SCHOOL 
SANFORD, NC 
6/10/2017 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
45 Attended 
M1 SKIP WOODY 97 
M2 JOHN HEWKE 90 
M3 MICKEY B SMITH 89 
AA1 DAVID H SANDERS 88 
AA2 DAVID W FUNDERBURKE 84 
AA3 ALAN OLDHAM 82 
A1 GREGORY ERWIN 86 
A2 DONALD LHEUREUX 81 
A3 GARY R WILLIAMS 77 
B1 WILLIAM L CLINE 91 
B2 GARRETT A ABBOTT-FREY 82 
B3 STEVE ARNETT 78 

C1 TOM MCPHERSON 79 
C2 ZACK SHELTON 77 
C3 TERRY L BARNHARDT 76 
D1 DOUG PARSONS 84 
D2 MATTHEW B HARDIN 81 
D3 KIT BARKER 80 
E1 CHRISTOPHER D HARDIN 71 
E2 GENE MATTHEWS 69 
E3 JOHN C HARTSELL 65 
JRCH WILLIAM L CLINE 91 
JRRU ALEX WAGNER 51 
VTCH GARY A STURGILL 87 
VTRU DON MOLINA 87 
VT3 DONALD LHEUREUX 81 
SVCH RUSS MCKITTRICK 85 
SVRU DOUG PARSONS 84 
SV3 DAVID W FUNDERBURKE 84 
LYCH KIMBERLY MATTHEWS 48 
SSCH SKIP WOODY 97 
SSRU THOMAS J MATTHEWS 86 
 
HUNTERS'  POINTE SPORTING CLAYS 
WASHINGTON, NC 
6/17/2017 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN SHOOT 
31 Attended 
M1 JACK P BOUCHER 93 
M2 LARRY CORBETT 92 
M3 JAMES T HEFFLER - JR 90 
AA1 STEPHAN HARUTUNIAN 88 
AA2 JAMES H WHITEHURST 88 
AA3 RUSS JONES 83 
A1 STEPHEN T WILLIAMS 87 
A2 DENNIS ALLEN 86 
A3 DAVID A NAPIER - SR 84 
B1 MILTON F HOLLOWELL 90 
B2 MIKE WILSON 87 
B3 WILLIAM S FRANK 73 
C1 TIMOTHY M PROFITT 77 
C2 TERRY L BARNHARDT 71 
D1 JEFFREY F JONES 84 
D2 JOHN TIMMONS 74 
D3 JAMES BYRD 63 
E1 BENJAMIN MICHAEL 73 
E2 STEVE CONKLIN 69 
E3 BRUCE JOHNSON 66 
SJCH JACK P BOUCHER 93 
SJRU BENJAMIN MICHAEL 73 
SJ3 TYLER GUPTON 62 
JRCH JEFFREY F JONES 84 
VTCH WILLIAM J MALONSON 90 
VTRU STEPHAN HARUTUNIAN 88 
VT3 MIKE WILSON 87 
SVCH LARRY CORBETT 92 
SVRU JAMES H WHITEHURST 88 
SV3 RUSS JONES 83 
LYCH MARY ELLEN MCMURRAN 32 
LYRU KATHRYN WHICHARD 28 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
43 Attended 
M1 JACK P BOUCHER 94 
M2 JAMES T HEFFLER - JR 92 
M3 LARRY CORBETT 90 
AA1 DAVID H SANDERS 89 
AA2 RUSS JONES 83 
AA3 JAMES H WHITEHURST 74 
A1 STEPHEN T WILLIAMS 85 
A2 DAVID A NAPIER - SR 84 
A3 DENNIS ALLEN 83 
B1 BRENTON H WINSLOW 84 

B2 TRAVIS L SPIVEY 82 
B3 BOWIE OLIVER 81 
C1 ERIC M WOOD 84 
C2 TIMOTHY M PROFITT 81 
C3 STEVE FURLOUGH 77 
D1 STERLING B PIPPIN 91 
D2 CASEY L PROCTOR 78 
D3 JEFFREY F JONES 78 
E1 STEVE CONKLIN 75 
E2 THOMAS ROSE 75 
E3 KAMM BUNTING 72 
SJCH JACK P BOUCHER 94 
SJRU THOMAS ROSE 75 
SJ3 TYLER GUPTON 68 
JRCH BRENTON H WINSLOW 84 
JRRU BOWIE OLIVER 81 
JR3 CASEY L PROCTOR 78 
VTCH WILLIAM J MALONSON 86 
VTRU DENNIS ALLEN 83 
VT3 TIMOTHY M PROFITT 81 
SVCH LARRY CORBETT 90 
SVRU RUSS JONES 83 
SV3 JOHN S WEAVER - III 78 
LYCH CASEY L PROCTOR 78 
LYRU OLIVIA DAUGHTRIDGE 56 
LY3 MORGAN LEE 40 
 
HUNTING CREEK 
HARMONY, NC 
6/17/2017 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
42 Attended 
M1 BARRY S MOORE  JR 90 
M2 T J WRIGHT 88 
M3 GARY A STURGILL 88 
AA1 MICHELLE QUESENBERRY 75 
AA2 MIKE PIERLE 71 
A1 MATT SKEWES 79 
A2 TERRY F JOHNSON 78 
A3 DAVID N SMITH 71 
B1 JORDON M ELY 82 
B2 FRANK LONG 70 
B3 KENNETH THURMAN 69 
C1 LAURA MORGAN 77 
C2 JAMES R MITCHELL 72 
C3 CHRISTIAN D JORDAN 70 
D1 ALAN MISENHEIMER 73 
D2 ROBERT SLOOP 69 
D3 LUKE N MAYO 68 
E1 LYNN ESTES 73 
E2 MASON S MAYO 65 
E3 HARVEY OLIVER 52 
SJCH LUKE N MAYO 68 
JRCH NATE G HENSON 66 
VTCH T J WRIGHT 88 
VTRU GARY A STURGILL 88 
VT3 RAY REAVES 86 
SVCH JAMES R MITCHELL 72 
SVRU FRANK LONG 70 
SV3 CHRISTIAN D JORDAN 70 
LYCH LAURA MORGAN 77 
LYRU MICHELLE QUESENBERRY 75 
LY3 KELSEY R REAVES 46 
 
KIDDS PLACE SPORTING CLAY RANGE 
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 
6/24/2017 
FUN SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT 
32 Attended 

CH RICHARD CHEEK 84 
M1 JOHN A RAY 82 
M2 JACK P BOUCHER 79 
M3 MAHMOUD SADIGHI 78 
AA1 DANNY MARBELL - JR 71 
AA2 TIM V BRUMMITT 69 
AA3 MARK LANDIS 67 
A1 CHRISTOPHER J MARSH 67 
A2 GREGORY ERWIN 65 
A3 DAVID B GURKIN 65 
B1 WILLIAM L CLINE 78 
B2 MILTON F HOLLOWELL 63 
B3 GARRETT A ABBOTT-FREY 61 
D1 RONALD E CLANTON 54 
D2 NICHOLAS S FRANCIOSE 53 
E1 SCOTT E FRYE 54 
E2 ASHLEY MARSH 48 
E3 CHARLES L LANE 45 
SJCH JACK P BOUCHER 79 
JRCH WILLIAM L CLINE 78 
JRRU CORBETT T COBB 48 
VTCH MAHMOUD SADIGHI 78 
VTRU STAN RADFORD 78 
VT3 DANNY MARBELL - JR 71 
SVCH KEN KLUTTZ 71 
SVRU WOODS DOSTER 33 
LYCH ASHLEY MARSH 48 
SSCH THOMAS J MATTHEWS 65 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN 
SHOOT 
23 Attended 
CH RICHARD CHEEK 86 
M1 JOHN A RAY 86 
M2 STAN RADFORD 79 
M3 SCOTT J BRANYON 79 
AA1 TIM V BRUMMITT 75 
AA2 DAVID H SANDERS 71 
AA3 JOHN MARTIN GIBSON 70 
A1 CHRISTOPHER J MARSH 73 
A2 DAVID B GURKIN 66 
A3 GREGORY ERWIN 63 
B1 WILLIAM L CLINE 81 
B2 MILTON F HOLLOWELL 71 
B3 GARRETT A ABBOTT-FREY 62 
D1 NICHOLAS S FRANCIOSE 58 
E1 ASHLEY MARSH 52 
JRCH WILLIAM L CLINE 81 
VTCH STAN RADFORD 79 
VTRU MAHMOUD SADIGHI 76 
VT3 JOHN MARTIN GIBSON 70 
SVCH KEN KLUTTZ 74 
LYCH ASHLEY MARSH 52 
SSCH THOMAS J MATTHEWS 59 
 


